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Women / XG / 13 & Up
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Schubert306
Oly Festus

9.400 9.000 9.5009.400 37.300
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Annie Bunton319
Oly Manchester-MO

9.300 9.050 9.3009.100 36.750
5 3 3 4T 2 

2 

Taya Singletary458
TCGA

9.700 8.800 9.2008.300 36.000
1 6 9T 7T 3T

3T

Dalia Alsagr449
TCGA

9.200 8.550 9.3508.900 36.000
6T 9T 4 2T 4T

4T

Baylee Lyerla322
Oly Manchester-MO

8.700 8.500 9.3509.300 35.850
13T 11T 2 3T 5 

5 

Leah Bryson451
TCGA

8.700 9.200 9.3008.600 35.800
14T 2 6 5T 6 

6 

Julia Bryson450
TCGA

9.000 8.900 9.1008.550 35.550
8T 5 7T 10 7 

7 

Shannon Duda454
TCGA

8.900 9.600 9.0007.950 35.450
10T 1 12 11T 8 

8 

Bailey Nagle343
Oly Manchester-MO

9.350 8.550 9.3008.200 35.400
4 10T 11 6T 9T

9T

Baylee Murray456
TCGA

9.200 8.500 9.1508.550 35.400
7T 12T 8T 9 10T

10T

Madeline Watters361
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

9.600 8.200 9.2008.300 35.300
2 13T 10T 8T 11 

11 

Kristine Feng318
Oly Manchester-MO

8.800 8.600 8.8008.650 34.850
12 7T 5 13T 12 

12 

Katie Maya Catalano452
TCGA

8.900 8.600 8.8007.900 34.200
11T 8T 13 14T 13 

13 

Emma Spraul196
GT

9.000 8.200 9.0006.800 33.000
9T 14T 14 12T 14 

14 
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